

CJJ, Radhanagari
04-3-26

**IN THE COURT OF HON'BLE CIVIL JUDGE JUNIOUR
DIVISION, RADHANAGARI,
AT RADHANAGARI**

R.C.S No. 22 /2026

Vijay Ramchandra Nakate Plaintiff
Versus
Rajkumar @ Satappa Laxman Nakate Respondent

**The Plaintiffs do hereby submit their list of documents as
below:**

<u>Sr. No.</u>	<u>Particulars</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Copy</u>	<u>Pg. No.</u>
1.	Extract of Enquiry Register generated by Deputy Superintendent Land Records Radhanagari regarding village Rashiwade Budruk, and the suit property	15/10/1974	True	01-04
2.	Property card of CTS no. 38 of village Rashiwade Budruk	30/12/2025	Online	05-08
3.	Property card of CTS no. 39 of village Rashiwade Budruk	30/12/2025	Online	09-10
4.	Property card of CTS no. 40 of village Rashiwade Budruk	30/12/2025	Online	11-12

Discont

5.	Property card of CTS no. 41 of village Rashiwade Budruk	30/12/2025	Online	13-14
6.	Joint map issued by Deputy Superintendent Land Records, Radhanagari regarding CTS no. 38, 39, 40 and 41 for village Rashiwade Budruk	30/12/2025	True	15-16
7.	Challan regarding construction permission in CTS no. 40, issued by civil engineer Sachin Baburao Bhiungade, in the name of plaintiff no. 1 Vijay	15/07/2025	Original	17-18
8.	Proposed construction map issued by Sachin Baburao Bhiungade	15/07/2025	Original	19-20
9.	Construction permission Outward No. 239 in the name of the plaintiff no. 1 issued by the Grampanchayat Rashiwade Budruk	16/07/2025	Original	21-24
10.	Sanctioned construction map, wide Grampanchayat Tharav Kramank 10	16/07/2025	Original	25-26
11.	Caveat application received to one of the plaintiffs	10/09/2025	Original	27-30

Aishwari

	Sangeeta Shantinath Nakate by the defendants			
12.	NCR no. 377/2025 filed in Radhanagari police station	08/10/2025	True	31- 34
13.	Notice of survey for the purpose of fixation of boundaries of CTS no. 40	18/11/2025	Online	35- 36
14.	NCR no. 464/2025 filed in Radhanagari police station	06/12/2025	Photostat	37- 40
15.	MLC no. 16223/2025	18/12/2025	Original	41- 42
16.	Continuation sheet of MLC no. 16223/2025	18/12/2025	Original	43- 44
17.	MLC no.16224/2025	18/12/2025	Original	45- 46
18.	Continuation sheet of MLC no. 16224/2025	18/12/2025	Original	47- 48
19.	MLC no. 16225/2025	18/12/2025	Original	49- 50
20.	Discharge card of Gouri Dhondiram Nakate	19/12/2025	Original	51- 52
21.	FIR no. 390/2025	18/12/2025	Photostat	53- 62
22.	RTI online application along with challan	15/01/2026	Office	63- 66

Alston

23.	Part of village map of CTS office of Rashiwade Budruk	14/01/2025	Mobile hard	67-68
24.	Letter issued by grampanchayat Rashiwade Budruk warning the defendants	31/12/2025	Photostat	69-70
25.	Authority Letter of Plaintiff no. 1	16/01/2026	Original	71-78
26.	Authority Letter of Plaintiff no. 2	16/01/2026	Original	79-86

Hence, total Twenty Six (26) documents.

Radhanagari
 Indian Solar Date
 9th Magh 14234
 English Date
 29st January 2026

Disput

(Plaintiff no.3)